
Homecoming 2013 Schedule
Great MOments
October 20-26, 2013
Wednesday, September 18:
Mandatory Homecoming Informational Meeting/ Union 238 / 5:30 P.M.
Wednesday, September 18:
Mandatory Royalty Informational Meeting/ Union 238 / 6:00 P.M.
Wednesday, October 2:

Registration Packets Due/ Union 217/ 12:00P.M.-7:00P.M.
Monday, October 7:

Royalty Interviews/ Union 304 & 306/ 2:00-8:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 10:

Royalty Meeting for Top 20 / Union 219/3:30 P.M.
Friday, October 11:

Parade Registration Due/ 5:00 P.M. (www.ucmo.edu/homecoming)

Monday, October.14:

Decorate Spirit Windows/ Union/ 7:00 A.M. – 11:00 P.M.
Tuesday, October 15:

Decorate Spirit Windows/ Union/ 7:00 A.M. – 11:00 P.M.
Sunday, October 20:

Cheer Practice & Screening/ Union 240/ 5:00P.M.
Monday, October 21:

Judge Spirit Windows / Elliott Union 
                                                     Blood Drive/Union 236, 238 & 240/10:00 A.M. – 7:00 P.M.
Bowling / Union Bowling Center / 7:30-9:30 P.M.
Tuesday, October 22:

Royalty Voting/ Around Campus/ 8:00 A.M.-6:00 P.M.
Blood Drive/ Union 236, 238 & 240/ 10:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M.
Donation Creation / Union Mall (Rain Site: Union Atrium) 10:00 A.M.-3:00 P.M.
Wednesday, October 23:
Royalty Voting/ Around Campus/ 8:00 A.M.-6:00 P.M
  

            

Community Service Project / SRWC (Check-In) /3:00-6:00 P.M.
                                         
Bowling/ Union Bowling Center/7:30-9:30 P.M.
Thursday, October 24:    
Comedian –Derek Hughes/ Hendricks Hall/ 7:00-9:30 P.M.
                                        
Announce Top 20 Royalty Candidates (before comedian)
                                        
Reveal Top 10 Royalty Candidates (after comedian)
Friday, October 25:           
Pep Rally & Cheer/ Multipurpose Bldg. / 4:00-5:30 P.M.                
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Saturday, October 26:       
Parade/ Downtown Warrensburg/ 9:00 A.M.




Tailgating with the City/100 S Holden St./11 A.M.-1:00 P.M.
             

Mules Football vs. ???/ Audrey J. Walton Stadium/ 1:30 P.M.    
  
 
            

Step Show / Hendricks Hall/ 7:00-11:00 P.M.
Tuesday, October 29:      
All Spirit Windows MUST be cleaned by 5:00 P.M.   




